
Tahlequah 26 mi Hanging Rock



Tahlequah 26 mi Hanging Rock

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 L onto N Oak Ave 0.1

0.2 N Oak Ave turns R and becomes

Lewis Ave

0.1

0.2 L onto sidewalk.  Take sidewalk to

N Grand Ave

0.1

0.3 R onto N Grand Ave 0.7

1.0 L onto W Allen Rd 0.4

1.4 R onto N Vinita Ave 1.0

2.4 L onto W Grandview Rd 1.1

3.5 R onto N Jarvis Rd 3.0

6.5 Continue onto N Elm Grove Rd 2.0

8.5 R onto E 690 Rd 2.0

10.5 L onto OK-82A 1.0

11.5 R onto E0680 Rd/St Hwy 82B 2.6

14.1 R onto OK-10 S 9.1

23.2 Slight R onto US-62 W 2.4

25.6 R onto N Oak Ave 0.2

25.8 L into parking lot 0.0

25.8 miles.  +1355/-1355 feet


